Diocese of the South

Custom Summary Report
January through December 2017

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

40000 - Tithes

40001 -
40002 -
40008 -
40004 -
40005 -
40006 -
40007 -

Appalachians Deanery Tithes
Atlanta Deanery Tithes
Carolinas Deanery Tithes
Dallas Deanery Tithes

South FL Deanery Tithes
Miss River Deanery Tithes

Central FL Deanery Tithes

Total 40000 - Tithes
41000 - Capital/Building Fund Tithes

41001

- Appalachians Deanery
41002 -
41003 -
41004 -
41005 -
41007 -

Atlanta Deanery
Carolinas Deanery
Dallas Deanery
South FL Deanery
Central FL Deanery

Total 41000 - Capital/Building Fund Tithes

Total Income
Gross Profit

Net Ordinary Income
Net Income

Jan - Dec 17 Jan - Dec 16
78,650.92 66,644.99
78,041.61 76,478.14

169,842.67 135,646.81
158,905.24 136,547.17
63,679.06 53,827.19
80,990.57 68,864.47
106,458.10 98,235.30
736,568.17 636,244.07
1,473.19 20,930.00
100.00 162.41
18,982.00 28,107.51
21,839.38 16,800.36
0.00 597.50
6,794.20 196.50
49,188.77 66,794.28
785,756.94 703,038.35
785,756.94 703,038.35
785,756.94 703,038.35
785,756.94 703,038.35
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